UNWANTED WITNESS
PRIVACY MOOT
COURT COMPETITION

Dare . Participate . Win

THE UNWANTED WITNESS PRIVACY MOOT COURT

COMPETITION TIMELINE

ACTIVITY DATE

Deadline for each team to submit any questions or Friday 12th April, 2024
requests for clarification regarding the case

Deadline for registration Friday 19th April, 2024
Confirmation of teams Friday 26th April, 2024

UW Privacy Moot 1st Boot Camp (Virtual) Friday 3rd May, 2024

UW Privacy Moot 2nd Boot Camp (Virtual) Friday 10th May, 2024

Deadline for Submission of memorials On or before 23:59 Hours
Friday 28th June, 2024

Briefing of Judges Friday 12th July, 2024

Notification of teams about their penalties scores On or before 23:59 Hours
4th August, 2024

Any written appeals against the decision to impose Friday 16th August, 2024
penalties should be submitted

Changes in the team composition as it was at On or before 23:59 Hours
registration 23rd August, 2024
Pre-Moot Conference | Opening ceremony of the Thursday 12th

Unwanted Witness Privacy Moot Court Competition September, 2024

2024

Kenya Preliminary rounds Friday 13th September,

2024

Monday 16th September,
2024

Quarter Finals Thursday 19th September,

Uganda Preliminary rounds

2024

Semi-Finals Friday 20th September,
2024 (Morning)

Finals and Award ceremony Friday 20th September,

2024 (Afternoon)
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UNWANTED ici== DAYSTAREY |- Heoweti : AF MPANGA
NV “WiTNess 'S'C TR Yol 0

UNIVERSITY
" e

i



